
OREGON CITY COURIER, FRIDAY, JULY

AGENTS a NEW LOCATION a AGENTS

McCall's Magazine McCall's Patterns

Royal Worcester Corsets Dr. Reed's Cushion Shoes
R, t G Corsets Red Cross Shoes

Florsheim Shoes
Kayser Gloves Dorothy Dodd Shoes
Plamate Shoes Plamate ShoesMASONIC TEMPLECarlson Currier Silks Red School House Shoes

Sorosis Petticoats Oregon Gty, Oregon Stein-Bloc- h Clothing

BE SURE AND GET GREEN TRADING STAMPS BE SURE AND GET GREEN TRADING STAMPS BE SURE AND GET CREEN TRADING STAMPS

The people of Clackamas County who have in mmd dependable merchandise are more and more awakening to the fact that to inspect the big

department store, where really sensible offerings are to be fotind continually, is the best plan that can possibly be adopted There is no making
of goods to be summarily slashed off again in an attempt to fool the puplic, but extensive buying of classy goods and choice selection of fine gar-

ments, trimmings, laces and notions of many varieties that enables the stable merchant to continue to offer each day bargains that are bound to
attract the attention of the most careful buyers. There are remainders of out spring stock and we are making many sacrifices eachweek in order

that not a single piece of such merchandise will be carried over the season. Those who appreciate unusual values improve these opportunities and

make most profitable investments of time and most economical exchange of cash for seasonable goods.

Every section of the store presents a wonderful list of real bargains in dependable dry goods. These are unsurpassed opportunities and temptingly small

prices are the rule in every department. The inducements which we offer are beyond all competition and will certainly prove irresistible to any man, woman or

child who are interested in positive money saving.

COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

(Concluded from last week.

District No. 26.

D. L. Trulllnger
Atlas Timber & Co, ...
J. C. Vaughan ...
Geo. T. Frazer ... ... .......
A. Cutting
C. W. Herman
J. H. Dart
C. S. Herman
Jos. Irvine
J. N. Sawtell ...
C. H. Glpson ...
E. K. Dart
E. E. Judd
J. C. Vaughan
V. Dunton
Geo. W. Atwood ... ... ... ..
P. Wright ... ... ...
A. Zenger
J. D. Phelfer
Geo. Frazer
0. J. Culberstone
F. Bonner
Win. Pairan
Levi Stehman
Geo. Newton
A. Zenger ...

"
.T. n. Vlck
H. Larsen
R. J. Sawtell ... ...
R. Sawtell
A. J. Sawtell ...
O. R. Daugherty
Fred Daugherty
Chas. Daugherty
Ray Watta ...
P. J. Kayler
J. Irvine
E. E. Judd ...
Chas. Dart
J. H. Dart
C. W. Herman . .

A. H. Kayler
Hubert Engle ... t
Geo. Marts
Alex Smith
Geo. Bergstrum
R. Phelph ...
C. Hendershott
Ray Watts
J. Simmons
T. A. McFadden
C. Henderschott
Geo. Bergstrum
Otto Engle
F. Schatzman, ...
A. Smith
Chas. Dart
J. N. Sawtell ... ... ... ...
Robbins Brothers
Wm. Fairfield J

G. W. Meyers
W. H. Engle
B. Stelninger
J. Stelninger
O. Engle
W. P. Dibble
Allen Wells
Geo. Frazer
C. Hungate
A. Cutting
0. Cutting ...
D. H. Looney
J. C. Vaughan
J. M. Austen
D. Engle
W. A. Shaver
B. Perry
S. Eckard ...
G. Marts ...
P. F. Kayler
C. W. Dart ...
J. H. Dart
D. P. Fox ...
J. W. Smith ...
Lee Adams
W. W. Everhart
B. F. Harless
H. Larsen
J. R. Vlck
Hubert Engle
W. Larsen ;

Geo. Bergstrum
B. Schotzman
H. N. Everhart ... :

I. M. Toliver
Geo. H. Gregory
Max Huss
O. Friedrich
E. Callahan
L. Callahan
F. Friedrich
P. Wright '

P. L. Schamel
F. E. Albright

XG. McKinster '

A. M. Miller

)

40.00

27.47
6.60

2.50
' .65

11.25
11.25

11.25

9.35

11.25

11.25

1.85

9.00
30.00

28.12

37.35

2.82

9.00

19.50

12.00
12.00

12.00

16.00

2.00
4.00

13.80

7.50

7.50

7.20
4.00

.50

8.00

5.00

14.40

8.00

14.40
2.50

4.00

14.40

14.40

14.40

10.80

10.80

12.60

3.60

7.00

.60

3.00

2.00

1.00

5.00
5.60

6.00

6.00

6.00

7.50

15.00
3.50

.75

1.25

I. 00

20.60

15.75

6.00

18.00

13.00

10.00

6.50

14.00
5.00

11.25

9.00

14.90

11.15

11.25
8.25

8.25

6.00

4.50
45.00

37.50
32.50

23.00

16.50

1.00

57.50

39.50

16.85

13.10

5.60

6.25

7.00

5.00

73.75
.75

13.85

18.75
8.00
8.00

7.50

15.00

II. 25
2.60

2.60

1.85

4.00

C. Henderschott : . . 4.00
'

H. A. Kayler ... 4.60

District No. 27.

S. Korbs 6.00,

Louis Melby . . 8.00

C. McConnell 8.00

J. B. Skirvin ... 8.00'
Bert Garrett 2.00

Ed. Hubbard '. ... 19.00

J. Bennett 2.00

S. Nickelson ... ... 17.00

Cora Thomas 9.00

J. P. Miller ... . . . 30.00

Ed. Hanson 1.00

M. Groshong 18.00

T. Slaughter , 4.00

J. T. Drake ... ... ... 2.00

Fred Hubbard ,. ... 20.00

Ed. Seamon . 15U0

H. A. Hibbard 6.00

I. D. Larkins ... ... 30.00

Frank Eckerson ... 15.00

Arthur Nelson "; 15.00

Geo. Slaughter 24.00

J. Labour 52.50

District No. 28.

John Groshong ............ 4.00

D. M. Groshong 24.00

Ernest Groshong 18.00 j

Frank Gray 4.00

Carl Bethke 15.00

Orlan Thomas ... ... 12.00

James Nickelson ... 19.00

John Furgason 46.00

ben Thomas-..- . 17.00

Ray Thomas 10.00

H. B. Shalstad 10.00

Andy Mazingo 5.00

A. E. Thomas . T. ... 16.00

Alfred Dale 16.00

J. T. Sharp 11.00

D. H. James 26.00

Frank Spirman 7.00

L. D. Shank 50.00

Robbins Brothers 7.68

A. L. Brougher 14.95

F. J. Ridings 30.00

Ed. Wyland 10.00

Frank Haun 20.00

Francis Haun 7 20.00

N. B. Wade 10.00

John Wilhoit 10.00

Gus. Berry ... 37.00

Archie Boyles ... .r. ... ... 28.50

James Marts ... ... ... ... 37.00

John Marts 21.00

John Nightingale 37.00

A. Hardee 36.00

John Mulvyhill '. . ... 28.00

James Berry 20.00

John Coover 18.50

Ed. Coover 21.50

Ralph Hardee ... ... 20 50

O. Boyles 19.50

Loran Trullinger 19.00
Roy Trulllnger ... 13.00

Ed. Buckner 26.50
Geo. Heuber ... 12.00
B. F. Longbottom . . 13.00

Zeb Bowman . . . " 15.00
"

Scott Carter 11.00

C. Brown 20.00

Benny Boyles 24.00

Ray Wyland 40.00

Omer Williams .. . 33.00

Leslie Shank ... .1.. 46.00

H. Wilson 44.00

Geo. Wyland 25.00

Ben Wade 21.00

J. C. Mullem 25.00

District No. 29.

Carlton & Rosenkrans 34.70

H. H. Smidt 10.00

W. Sprolsky 4.00

E. W. Smidt 22.75

Lewis Kell ... 55.00

Henry Ehlen 12.50

District No. 31.

F. Weddle 49.U0

R. Oldenstadt 5.25
A. Schatz ... 24.50
H. Roboes 20.10

J. Kekel ... 25.00

J. Adamoskey 22.75

Fer. Schwede 21.00

W. Schatz 35.00
F. Moser . 4.35

W. Nussbaum 40.25

J. Nemec ... .... ... 3.30
A. Delker ... 3.50

H. Oldenstadt 1.75

D. Thompson 6.10

W. Powell 15.75
E. Beckman 3.50

Chas. Diekman 2.50
H. D. Harms ... ..... 7.50
W. Powell 55

District No. 32.
J. E. Morback 24.65
The Bowman Lumber Co , 6.30

E. E. Jones
A. Rotenberg
C. Efler ..'
R. Dewey

E. S. Baker
R. Graham
W. Weston
G. Todd- - ...

24

O. Todd

W. C. Heater . ...
J. Baker
T. Plnard
J. Wilson
M. Seely .

A. Seely

H. Krause . . ,

Ben Seely ... I..
B. Tooze ..'
A. Camehl
C. T. .

G. Murry
J. S. Barns , . . .

D. Baker
F. Seely

F. Baker

No. 33.

Henry Cromer
Henry Cromer

District No. 34.

John Turner
Wilson & Cooke
Fred Gross . . . ...
Frank Kegle
M. ... '

M. Perlot ... ...
G, ... ... ... .....
G. Setgl
Guy Gross ,

A. J. Hodge
Fred
David Hodge 7
C. Zimmerman
A. Gross . ..... .

John Holub
J.

1908

tip

Lumber

Comstock

District

Schafer

Schnoor

Zimmerman

Edmond
B. W. King :.
G. Snldow ... , .

A. Kelenhofer
T. Johnson ...
Sam Ross T. . ......
Leo Larson ...
John Ream ... ...
Joseph Bushbaum
Ray Bushbaum
Thos. Blackburn
Henry Junker
John Sager ,
N. T. Melvin
M. Manning

'

R. Schroeder
Bill Riser
John Junker
Ross Shepherd
Emery Ream
Gerrot Setgl
Jeff Shaw
L. Armstrong
G. Horton ... .

D. C. Howell
E. Parker
T. Blackburn
E. R. Whitten
J. J. Boylen
E. H. Ford
F. Hall
J. Armstrong
G. Brown
F. Bailey
F. Miller
F. Armstrong
Petit
A. K. Ford ,

Ed. Batdorf ... ;

Henry Junker
T. Blackburn
N. T. Melvin
J. Junker
F. Max Klinger

Dlstrlct.No. 35.

Frank Beers ...
Claud Tharp ...
Strauss Lumber Co.
A. D. Edwards ..,
A. Palmateer
Geo. Maronay
Paul Dunn
John Milan , . .

Tom Dunn ... ,

H. Inlow

T. B. Milin
J. Dunn
A. D. Edwards '

E. E. Jack . ...
Fred Proctor
Lee Radford .r. .

Tom Louderback
Cecil Jack
W. A. Proctor .

District No. 36.
O. I. Miller

3.50

4.00
11.00

17.50

7.50
"

.50

3.60

8.00

.J5.00
27.00

4.00

6.00

1.00

5.00

5.00

9.00

16.00

13.00
4.00

11.00
1.00

8.00

7.00
5.60

7.00

100.50

477.41

3.80

5.60
33.75

63.75
26.00

7.50
20.62

20.62

33.75

15.00

11.00
11.00

12.25

12.25

14.00

. 37.62

37.62
3.50

1.75

32.37

32.37

28.87

28.87

26.25

27.12

18.75

18.75

18.75

8.75
6.12

3.75
11.25

8.75

50.62

22.75

.87

36.00
16.87

16.87

73.12
50.62

39.37

24.37

78.75

2.62

7.87

36.75
30.62

24.50

15.75

1.75

42.00

48.75

48.75
3.75

19.25

22.75
10.50

108.50

13.80

13.20

6.00
1.00

18.00

18.00

4.50
5.00

5.00
6.00

2.00

40.62
1.50

4.50
1.50

1.50
7.87

84.00

7.52

A. S. Thompson ......
Geo. Askln . . . ., .

Wm. Konschack . .

Tom Gahler
Gus Stuwe ... v
John Stuwe
Dan Hostetler
Amos Kauffman
Dan Lias
Leonard Askins .... ...
Steve Fisher
Jacob Egli
D. O. Kenegy
Noah Egli
Wm. Askln ... ,

L. P. Spagle

District No. 37.

A. W. Haines
Wm. Carl

District No.8.
Wilson & Cooke
Davis & Webster
J. E. Wetzler
D. Worthington ......
H. Fromire
J. Risley
H. B. Warren
J. F. Risley
J. B. Mason
G. Zimmerman
T. Worthington
J. & C. Risley
J. Baumgartner
C. W. Risley ...
L. Vedito ...
L. Powell
G. C. White
C. H. Dauchey ... ...
Wm. Snovell

District No. 39.

Frank Busch ... .,

A. S. Kleinsmlth
Fred Wourms ...
Story & Thomas
A. Mather
Shannon Bros , . ...

'Pope & Company . . .

Hank Olsen
A. LaDuke
E. D. Young
Hugh La Duke ......
W. Brennan
Cash. Brennan
Eli Crissell ... ... i

S. D. Barney
Clear Creek Lumber Co

Albert Schanborn
Robert Schanborn ... . . .

Evan Lewis
Mike London ...
Geo. Orm
T. Miller
T. Evans
L. T. Sinclair ...
Jack Irish
Richard Davis
M. R. Skinner
Fred Wourms ...
M. Kroll ...
D. L. Torrance
Jas. Shelly v

A. Splinter . .

F. W. Beard
Allen Edwards .

Frank Irish
F. J. Banks
G. B. Guilliam '

Frank Jaggar
Elmer Bly
Samuel Bailey
Roy Sinclair
Chas. Welsmandel
C. E. Stewart
Otis Shelly
James Shelly, .Ir
A. L. Rose
C. Rindflesch' ...
Otto Striker
Erick Dedrick
Jaa. Shannon
E. Packard
A. Staben
C. Muralt ...
J. Egglman y

T. Myric
D. Gulnther
h: Moutz
A. Hornshuh

District No. 40.
C. W. Rlchey
Carl J. Hanson , . .

'
-,

G. H. Lilja
A. Gustafson
Henry Mellien
W. J. Ackerson
Herman Bronner
David Forsberg
Carl Johnson

Hansonrlerjy
Ricney

2.45
10.50

24.00

18.00
30.00

12.75
4.50

24.00

3.00

10.50
3.00

13.00

1.12

12.00

9.00

33.75

16.25

20.00

. 4.50

27.92

64.55
50.00

57.00

16.37
18.00

32.75

18.00
108.25
101.25

61.00
9.00

69.07

33.25
22.50

43.75

1.75
24.12

16.00

1.00
38.00

4.05
113.50

4.60

12.45

22.00

31.00

16.00

18.00

20.00

20.00

10.00
3.00

3.00

62.50

62.00

62.00

27.00
82.50

47.00

47.00
96.00

96.00

100.00

95.00
76.00

100.00

100.00
48.00

30.00

50.00

60.00

48.00

50.00

48.00

214.00

78.00
52.00

41.00

73.00
20.00

27.50

31.25

11.25

31.25
26.00

10.00
8.50

19.00
2.00

13.13
4.00

4.60
3.00

2.00
8.00

1.75
28.50

21.75

13.25

46.50
19.50

43.00
9.00

17.50
24.00

13.37

S. R. Child ... 4.50

M. Dean 36.75

C. T. Wilson ... ..... 27.00

Sherman Lyon 4.00

Wui. lox 6.25
D. L. Davis ,( 3.00

Carl J. Hanson 40.00

District No. 42.

W. H. Yoder ... 4.00
C. Tayloj .. 3.75
G. W. Palmer ,.. 27.00

W. T. Watson ... ... 9.00

Odea I. Miller ' 2.12
A."L. Yoder ... 2.88
C. H. Giger 11.25

Will Giger ... ... ... ... .. 9.75
Ruben, Beer ... . . 15.00

Joe Conrad ... 13.50

Nick Beer 0.75

District No. 43.

John McConnell .;. ... 13.50
C. G. McConnell 3.50
Henry Schmidt 2.00

Adolph Steinke , ..13.20
Henry Klinker 12.20

Christ Johnson ... ... 7.20
C. C. Yeater 31.25

Christ Johnson ... 7.20

Carl Lins ...... 11.20

Fred Llns 30.40

Henry Johnson 24.00

District No. 44.

Gibbs & Son 1.99

R. Clark ... ... 27.00

Chas. Clark 20.00

Homer McCormick 26.00

Chris Ruesser 18.00

S. M. Warnack 45.50

Robert Hughes 3.00

C. Rider 2.50

F. Osborne 12.00

Henry Eastman ... 6.00

Robt. Eastman ,.: ... 6.00

W. A. Morgan . . 8.00

District No. 45.

Pope & Company ... . 4.00

A. S. Anderson 21.00

J. A. Scott .. 25.00

T. Osterowskl 23.50

M. Rydjewski 21.50

Lawrence Baker 9.25

W. H. Wilson ... 42.00

L. C. Unger 22.75

Mat Park 7.18

John Park 12.75

Louis Vallen.. 15.75

Hat Pins
made out o!

Real
Roses

H Ji TO
Alive fff I 'IKore L SEAL
Mutul-- II I I .

Real Rose Hat Pins
It doc not seem possible, yet It is true,
that these Hat Pins sre made out of live
roses.and changed into metal by secret
process. This discovery Is without
doubt one of the lost arts of the ancient
Egyptians. They are the most beautiiul
of all Hat Pins. No two are alike. Made
in finishes to conform to the prevailing
fashions in millinery. Six sizes at the
following prices!

$1.50, $2.00, $2.50,

$3.00, $3.75, $4.50
Everybody la talking about them, bo.-- ,

fall to coma in tnd wt hem. These ar

Hat Pin.

Burmeister &. Andresen
Oregon City, Ore.

Mat Dibble 10.30

D. J. Bonney 3.50

W. T. Henderson 61.25

General Roads.
E. E. Elliott 83.15

Howes & Company 1584.30

J. T. Eagon 1.50

Gus Schnoor ... ... ... .... 23.18

to

of

W. S,

T. B.

J. R. ' 3.16

& Company ...
John Lewellen
G. B. Dlmick

of Estacada
of Oregon

Josh Billings Says:
is If it it

in't worth

You miss of fun if you
wait for a .

VICTOR
Why not buy it of us now on our

and have the jollity
you are paying for it?

Huntley Bros.
Company

Oregon

BANK OF OREGON CITY
OREGON CITY, OREGON

REPORT OF CONDITION AT CLOSE OF BUSINESS, JULY 15,

RESOURCES

Loans ami discounts '. . . . $163,334.75
Overdrafts secured and unsecured ; ...1,696.29
Bonds, securities, etc 337,593.91
Banking house, furniture, and 28,296.30
Orherreal owned 4,000.00

Due approved reserve 1227,595.18

Checks and cash 178.14

1.15

on 98,725.97 )
TOTAL1-- '

Capital in .'

Surplus fund
Undivided profits, less expenses and taxes 1,960.30
Dividends unpaid 1 ,700.00
Individual deposits subject check. .440, 278. 17

Demand certificates of deposit 184,509.47

certificates deposit
Certified checks 109.38

Killln 55.90

Savings deposits 31,337.54 J

Millard
Frank Busch 30

Beall
59.10
11.70

City 151.93

City City 3167.30

"Life short. ain't jolly

your share

plan
while

City, Ore.

OF

1908

fixtures
estate

from batiks

other iteniB

Cash hand

stock paid

paid

Time

Reserved for taxes. $405.93

TOTAL

iivin'".

.:.....-- . '

State of Oregon, County of 89:

I, E. G. Caufield, Cashier of the bank, do sol-

emnly swear that the above statement is true to the best of my

and belief, E. G.
Cashier.

and sworn to before me this ?2nd day of July, 1908

U'REN, Notary Public.
Attest:

II.
GEO. A.

T. L.

f ""

GREAT

..$326,499.29

$861,440.54

LIABILITIES

$50,000.00
50.000.00

155,049.75 $757,374.31

$861,440.54

Clackamas,
above-name- d

knowledge CAUFIELD

Subscribed

CORRECT
CHARLES CAUFIELD

HARDING
CHARMAN

MILLINERY
SALE

, I am positively making the greatest sale on
millinery ever offered to Clackamas Coonty boyers
in this mid summer clearance sale.

All trimmed hats are going at one-ha- lf the reg-

ular price. Many new and op-to-da- te novelties in
trimmed hats, trimmings and flowers

will go withoot reserve at big redactions.
Nothing reserved from this immense stock. Now

is yoar opportunity to parchase millinery

at astonishing prices.

r
7th St., near Main

REDUCTION

fashionably

dependable

MRS. H. T. SLADEN
OREGON CITY, ORE.


